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Exam   Results available  CEFR level 

Cambridge English: 
Proficiency 

CPE grades A, B and C  
C1 pass 

C2 
C1 

Cambridge English: 
Advanced 

CAE grade A  
CAE grades B and C  
B2 pass 

C2 
C1 
B2 

Cambridge English: First 
FCE grade A  
FCE grades B and C  
B1 pass 

C1 
B2 
B1 

Cambridge English: 
Preliminary 

PET Pass with Distinction   
PET Pass with Merit  
PET Pass 

B2 
B1 
B1 

Bec Higher 
BEC Higher grade A  
BEC Higher grades B and C  
B2 Pass 

C2 
C1 
B2 

Bec Vantage 
BEC Vantage grade A  
BEC Vantage grades B and C  
B1 Pass 

C1 
B2 
B1 

Bec Preliminary 
BEC Preliminary Pass with Distinction 
BEC Preliminary Pass with Merit 
BEC Preliminary Pass 

B2 
B1 
B1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Proficiency 
(CPE) 

Advanced 
(CAE) 

First 
(FCE) 

Preliminary 
(PET) 

Business 
Higher 
(BEC) 

Business 
Vantage 
(BEC) 

Business 
Preliminary 

(BEC) 

International 
Legal 
English 

Certificate 
(ILEC) 

International 
Certificate in 
Financial 
English 
(ICFE) 

IELTS 

9
C2 

C1 

B2 

B1 

5

4.5 

4

6.5

6 

5.5

8

7.5 
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Proficiency 
(CPE) 

Advanced 
(CAE) 

First 
(FCE) 

Preliminary 
(PET) 

Business 
Higher 
(BEC) 

Business 
Vantage 
(BEC) 

Business 
Preliminary 

(BEC) 

International 
Legal 
English 

Certificate 
(ILEC) 

International 
Certificate in 
Financial 
English 
(ICFE) 

IELTS 

9 
C2

C1

B2

B1

C2 

C1 

B2 

B1 

5 

4.5 

4 

6.5 

6 

5.5 

8 

7.5 

7 


